ar g 12
-?@-'l'r(a

Dear Coatumer,

We design and praduce our praduct for
paople to love and have fun with tham as
we do.

The product you bought was subjected to
all sorts of tests and control bafore sending

out to you.

Bafore start assembiing, please check the
whole components and a

according to the fists. If you bought more
than one product, to prevent confusion be
sure that you complatad the first product,
Then start the other product's assembling,

Before start assembling, please clean all the
components with a damp clath.
Also for usual cleaning, this will be snough.

Afthough all the products are praduced
and packed cafully, sometimas happen
that some compaonent is damaged during
the transportation. in such a case please
chack the migsing or damaged part and do
not hesitate to contact us.

Do not use fumiture forout of purposes.
1 you would like to use it, please contact us
for furthar questions.

Do not directly contact your fumitum with
excessive haat, cold and humidity becausa
the product can be affected.

WARNING

Serious or futal crushing Injuries can

occor from fumiture tip-over. To prevent this
fumiture from lipping over it must be permanently
fixed to fhe wall with the includad wall attachment
devices.

Fixing devicas for the wall are not included since
different wall materials require diffarant types of
fixing devices. Use fiking devices suitabla for tha
walls in your home. For advice an suitable fidrig
systems, contact your local specialized deafer






ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
123-000264

HARDWARE LIST

NO| DESCRIPTION Qry
| | JCBCW SCREW M6.3 x 50 v () [ 59pcCs
Il | M4 ALLEN KEY ~ 1pc
Il | HANDLE & SCREW M4 x 20 P = | 2sets

IV | STICKER O 28pcs
V [PVC NAIL WITH PIN & 10pcs

VI |Q-FIT @e=—=@ | 10sets

VIl |HINGE (A) & SCREW M3.5x 16 B <2 | 4sets

VIl [NAIL —() | 90pcs

IX |PLASTIC DOWEL M8 x 30 —— |16pcs
X |SHELF SUPPORT o 8pcs

NIVANIY ANV

\
NIVANIANIY

\




STEP 1







/ / /
/ARVARVARNS

7
|\l .\ |Aw o / A \%s“ : v
I A S S e J%\I
[
RIS
// o [ /_
// 7 \ /
~o_VY. // @ \\\

STEP 5
STEP 6



NO | DESCRIPTION Qry NO [ DESCRIPTION Qry NO | DESCRIPTION Qry
A [TOP (Top) 01 I [RIGHT SIDE (Top) 01 Q [LEG (Back) 01
B |LEFT SIDE (Top) 01 J |TOP (Bottom) o1 R [LEG (Front) 01
C [ CENTRE SHELF (Top) 04 K |LEFT SIDE (Bottom) 01 S [RIGHT SIDE (Bottom) 01
D |CENTRE VERTICAL (Top) 01 L |TOP SUPPORT 02 T _[BACK (Top) 01
E_| CENTRE VERTICAL (Top) 02 M | CENTRE VERTICAL (Bottom) 01 U [BACK (Top) 02
F_| CENTRE SHELF (Top) ol N | CENTRE VERTICAL (Bottom) 01 V_[BACK (Bottom) 1]
G | CENTRE SHELF SUPPORT (Top) | 01 O | CENTRE VERTICAL (Bottom) 01 W |LEFT SIDE DOOR 01
H_| CENTRE VERTICAL (Top) 01 P [LOWER SHELF 01 X |RIGHT SIDE DOOR 01

Y [MOVABLE SHELF 02




